V8.00/EN/00628471/2024-04-24
Page 1/9Data Sheet 201021
20102100T10Z001K000
JUMO tecLine HD pH/Rd
pH and redox combination electrodes, digital
with reusable JUMO digiLine electronics or
analog
Series 201021 — pH electrodes

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6)
Order code - - - - /
Order example 201021/10 - 12 - 04 - 82 - 120 / 000
V8.00/EN/00628471/2024-04-24
Page 7/9Data Sheet 201021
20102100T10Z001K000
Order details type 201026
Important information:
The order code is not modular. When placing orders, if possible please select the items listed under "Stock versions" or "Production versions".
We must check the technical feasibility of and approve freely chosen combinations of individual code parts.
(1) Basic type
201026/10 JUMO tecLINE HD Rd — Rd combination electrode in glass shaft version,
Solid gel, double chamber, salt reserve, 13 bar
(2) Active pH component
22 Pt (platinum) tip
32 Au (gold) tip
(3) Diaphragm
04 PTFE ring
11 Pinhole diaphragm
(4) Electrical connection
82 N screw head (S8) Pg13.5, material PPS
(5) Insertion length
120 120 mm (standard)
225 225 mm
(6) Extra code
000 none
960 With JUMO digiLine electronics, 5-pin M12 plug connector (digital interface output)
961 With JUMO digiLine electronics, 8-pin M 12 plug connector (4 to 20 mA output and digital programming interface)
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6)
Order code - - - - /
Order example 201026/10 - 22 - 04 - 82 - 120 / 000
V8.00/EN/00628471/2024-04-24
Page 8/9Data Sheet 201021
20102100T10Z001K000
Scope of delivery
Stock versions
(Delivery within 3 working days after receipt of order)
Accessories
1 electrode in the ordered version
1 quality certificate for the electrode
1 operating manual 202900.0 for electrodes
For extra codes /960 and /961 (JUMO digiLine electronics) also:
Combination electrode screwed firmly, sealed and pre-calibrated to the JUMO digiLine electronics
1 calibration certificate for JUMO digiLine electronics
1 JUMO digiLine installation instructions
Type Part no.
201021/10-12-04-82-120/000 (HT glass, PTFE diaphragm, N screw head, 120 mm) 00621059
201021/10-12-04-18-120/841 (HT glass, PTFE diaphragm, VarioPin plug head, 120 mm, Pt1000) 00621070
201021/10-12-11-18-120/841 (HT glass, pinhole diaphragm, VarioPin plug head, 120 mm, Pt1000) 00648964
201026/10-22-04-82-120/000 (platinum tip, PTFE diaphragm, N screw head, 120 mm) 00625340
Cables
Item Part no.
Cable for sensors with N screw head (S8) Pg13.5: 202990/02-92-x-13
Cable for sensors with VarioPin (VP) plug head: 202990/11-95-x-11
See data sheet
202990
Solutions
Item Part no.
pH buffer solutions
Redox reference solution
Electrode cleanser
See data sheet
202950
JUMO digiLine electronics (for retrofitting a combination electrode with digiLine functionality or as a replacement)
Item Part no.
202705/10-90-530/000 (pH, VarioPin plug head, digital interface output) 00652273
202705/10-90-888/000 (pH, VarioPin plug head, 4 to 20 mA output) 00652277
202705/10-86-530/000 (pH, N screw head, digital interface output) 00652283
202705/10-86-888/000 (pH, N screw head, 4 to 20 mA output) 00652284
202705/20-90-530/000 (redox, VarioPin plug head, digital interface output) 00652285
202705/20-90-888/000 (redox, VarioPin plug head, 4 to 20 mA output) 00652286
more JUMO digiLine system components
Item Part no.
JUMO DSM software (digital sensor management), base version (measuring, sensor information, configuration, calibration), for free download
from the internet (product page JUMO tecLine HD Software)
JUMO DSM software (digital sensor management), activation of the „data management“ module 00655587
USB-RS485 converter, DC coupling, M12 00746250
JUMO digiLine system data sheet 203501
V8.00/EN/00628471/2024-04-24
Page 9/9Data Sheet 201021
20102100T10Z001K000
Electrode holder
Electrode holders can be used to install electrodes with a PTFE membrane and a length of 120 mm (types 20102x/xx-xx-04-xx-120/xxx) in tanks
or pipelines with 3/4-14 NPT threaded connections.
Process conditions
When using the electrodes in conjunction with the electrode holders, the following pressure/temperature limits must be observed:
Dimensions
Item Part no.
Stainless steel electrode holder 00674618
PEEK electrode holder 00674617
PPS electrode holder 00674620
PP electrode holder 00674619
PVDF electrode holder (Fig.) 00673945
Electrode holders made of stainless steel,
PEEK, PPS